2/17/2026

EDGE S

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
EDGE S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

32

o ~NOhwW

10

w

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$50.00

$50.00
$228.00

$228.00
$213.10
$70.00
$51.00
$50.00
$20.00
$50.00

$454.10
$86.00
$22.00
$3.25

$111.25

$843.35

Winners

$3.00

$3.00
$64.00

$64.00
$8.00
$10.50
$13.00
$24.00
$2.00
$5.00

$62.50
$41.60

$4.10

$0.00

$45.70

$175.20

RN

Hold
$47.00

$47.00
$164.00

$164.00
$205.10
$59.50
$38.00
$26.00
$18.00
$45.00

$391.60
$44.40
$17.90
$3.25

$65.55

$668.15

Per centOfSales

593

593
27.04

27.04
25.27
8.30
6.05
5.93
237
5.93

53.84
10.20
261
0.39

13.19

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.29

1.00

0.76
0.76
0.72
0.71
0.74
0.72

0.53
0.58
0.50

WeightedAve
-0.02

0.27

0.19
0.06
0.04
0.04
0.02
0.04

0.05
0.02
0.00

0.73



