

Spot Action Repor RN

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	EDGE S	32	\$50.00	\$3.00	\$47.00	5.93	-0.29	-0.02
EDGE S	Totals:		\$50.00	\$3.00	\$47.00	5.93		
	PENNY	8	\$228.00	\$64.00	\$164.00	27.04	1.00	0.27
PENNY	Totals:		\$228.00	\$64.00	\$164.00	27.04		
	Regular	3	\$213.10	\$8.00	\$205.10	25.27	0.76	0.19
	Regular	4	\$70.00	\$10.50	\$59.50	8.30	0.76	0.06
	Regular	5	\$51.00	\$13.00	\$38.00	6.05	0.72	0.04
	Regular	7	\$50.00	\$24.00	\$26.00	5.93	0.71	0.04
	Regular	8	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$18.00	2.37	0.74	0.02
	Regular	10	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$45.00	5.93	0.72	0.04
Regular	Totals:		\$454.10	\$62.50	\$391.60	53.84		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$86.00	\$41.60	\$44.40	10.20	0.53	0.05
	SPOTLITE	3	\$22.00	\$4.10	\$17.90	2.61	0.58	0.02
	SPOTLITE	5	\$3.25	\$0.00	\$3.25	0.39	0.50	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$111.25	\$45.70	\$65.55	13.19		
Grand Totals:			\$843.35	\$175.20	\$668.15	100.00		0.73